
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Niederbayern/Oberpfalz

Bezirksliga - Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.01.2024 14:00 94234-1

14:00 84137-2
14:00 h 94486-3
15:30 v 94234-1
15:45 h/v 94486-3
16:00 v 84137-2
16:35 v 94234-1
17:00 v 84137-2
17:11 h/v 94486-3

337
340
343
338
344
341
339
342
345

TV Viechtach II
TSV Vilsbiburg
TV Osterhofen
TV Zwiesel
TSV Plattling
Post SV Landshut III
TV Viechtach II
TSV Vilsbiburg
TV Osterhofen

TV Zwiesel
Post SV Landshut III
TSV Plattling
TV Viechtach
Vilshofener BV
Post SV Landshut IV
TV Viechtach
Post SV Landshut IV
Vilshofener BV

3:5
3:5
6:2
0:8
3:5
7:1
0:8
7:1
6:2

Sa. 24.02.2024 14:00 94474-1
14:00 94234-1
14:00 94227-1
15:25 v 94234-1
15:30 v 94474-1
15:45 v 94227-1
16:00 94234-1
17:00 v 94474-1
17:15 v 94227-1

346
349
352
350
347
353
351
348
354

Vilshofener BV
TV Viechtach
TV Zwiesel
TSV Plattling
TV Viechtach II
TV Osterhofen
TV Viechtach
Vilshofener BV
TV Zwiesel

TV Viechtach II
TSV Plattling
TV Osterhofen
Post SV Landshut III
Post SV Landshut IV
TSV Vilsbiburg
Post SV Landshut III
Post SV Landshut IV
TSV Vilsbiburg

5:3
8:0
5:3
1:7
4:4
3:5
3:5
4:3
0:8

Sa. 16.03.2024 11:00 v 84028-1
11:00 v 84028-1
12:30 v 84028-1
12:30 v 84028-1
14:00 v 84028-1
14:00 94447-1
14:23 v 84028-1
15:00 94447-1
16:00 94447-1

355
361
356
362
357
358
363
359
360

Post SV Landshut IV
Post SV Landshut III
TV Viechtach
Vilshofener BV
Post SV Landshut IV
TSV Plattling
Post SV Landshut III
TSV Vilsbiburg
TSV Plattling

TV Viechtach
Vilshofener BV
TV Osterhofen
TV Zwiesel
TV Osterhofen
TSV Vilsbiburg
TV Zwiesel
TV Viechtach II
TV Viechtach II

0:8
8:0
4:4
2:5
2:6
2:6
7:1

7:0 W
7:0 W

Sa. 06.04.2024 14:00 94234-1
14:00 84028-1
14:00 94227-1
15:00 94234-1
15:20 v 84028-1
15:30 v 94227-1
16:00 94234-1
16:30 v 84028-1
17:20 v 94227-1

364
367
370
365
368
371
366
369
372

TV Viechtach
Post SV Landshut III
TV Zwiesel
TSV Vilsbiburg
TV Viechtach II
Post SV Landshut IV
TV Viechtach
Post SV Landshut III
TV Zwiesel

TSV Vilsbiburg
TV Viechtach II
Post SV Landshut IV
Vilshofener BV
TV Osterhofen
TSV Plattling
Vilshofener BV
TV Osterhofen
TSV Plattling

6:2
8:0
8:0

7:0 W
0:8
0:8

7:0 W
8:0
4:4

Hallenverzeichnis

84028-1 Turnhalle des Hans-Carossa-Gymnasiums
Loretoweg, 84028 Landshut

84137-2 Neue Turnhalle Vilsbiburg
Gobener Straße 4b, 84137 Vilsbiburg

94227-1 Realschule Zwiesel
Hochstr. 1, 94227 Zwiesel

94234-1 Dreifachturnhalle Viechtach
Jahnstr. 38, 94234 Viechtach

94447-1 Grundschulturnhalle Plattling
Preysingstr. 21, 94447 Plattling

94474-1 Gymnasium Vilshofen
Prof. Scharrer Str. 19, 94474 Vilshofen

94486-3 Grundschule Altenmarkt
Raffelsdorfer Straße 3, 94486 Osterhofen
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